HOUSE WINES

BY GLASS 0.15L

g s w

10
11
12

CHAMPAGNE
LAURENT-PERRIER CHAMPAGNE
LA CUVEE 375ML (HALF BOTTLE)
SPARKLING

PROSECCO BORGO SANLEO BRUT

WHITE

GIESEN ESTATE

FANTINEL BORGO TESIS
LOUIS LATOUR BOURGOGNE

ROSE
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE,
MIRABEAU PURE

RED

LA POSTA PIZZELLA

MOUTON CADET

BY BARON F. ROTHSCHILD
GIESEN ESTATE

WOODSTOCK WINE ESTATE

TWO HANDS TENACITY OLD VINE
LE VOLTE DELL'ORNELLAIA

COUNTRY

FRANCE

ITALY

NEW ZEALAND

ITALY
FRANCE

FRANCE

ARGENTINA
FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
ITALY

REGION GRAPE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY,
PINOT NOIR, P.MEUNIER

VENETO GLERA 380

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC 400
FRIULI PINOT GRIGIO
BURGUNDY CHARDONNAY

PROVENCE GRENACHE, SYRAH, 420
CINSAULT

MENDOZA, UCO VALLEY MALBEC 420

BORDEAUX MERLOT 420

MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR 420

MCLAREN VALE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 440
BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ
TUSCANY IGT SANGIOVESE, MERLOT,

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BOTTLE

1,990

1,900

2,000
1,900
2,100

2,100

2,100
2,100

2,100
2,200
2,200
2,500

CHAMPAGNES

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

LAURENT-PERRIER CHAMPAGNE LA CUVEE

BILLECART-SALMON ROSE
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE
LAURENT-PERRIER GRAND-SIECLE
DOM PERIGNON

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT

COUNTRY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

REGION GRAPE
CHAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, P.MEUNIER
CHAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, P.MEUNIER
CHAMPAGNE PINOT NOIR
CHAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, P.MEUNIER
CHAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR
CHAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, P.MEUNIER

ROSE & SWEET WINES

CHATEAU D'ECLANS WHISPERING ANGEL

PAOLO SARACCO MOSCATO D'ASTI

COUNTRY
FRANCE
ITALY

REGION GRAPE
PROVENCE GRENACHE, CINSAULT, ROLLE, SYRAH
PIEDMONTE MOSCATO

WHITE WINES

BOTTLE
4,900
8,900
9,900

15,000
15,000
19,000

BOTTLE
2,800
1,200

COUNTRY REGION GRAPE BOTTLE
21 ALTA VISTA ESTATE PREMIUM ARGENTINA SALTA, CAFAYATE TORRONTES 2,100
22 EL ENEMIGO CHARDONNAY ARGENTINA MENDOZA CHARDONNAY 2,800
23 DRY CREEK VINEYARD FUME BLANC USA CALIFORNIA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2,900
24 SANTIAGO RUIZ ALBARINO SPAIN RIAS BAIXAS ALBARINO 2,500
25 DR.BURKLIN-WOLF RIESLING DRY GERMANY PFALZ RIESLING 2,100
(ORGANIC)
26 SIRIUS BORDEAUX WHITE FRANCE BORDEAUX SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON 2,100
27 DOMAINE GERARD FIOU FRANCE LOIRE VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2,800
SANCERRE (ORGANIC)
28 LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS FRANCE BURGUNDY, CHABLIS CHARDONNAY 3,750
29 ELENA WALCH PINOT GRIGIO ITALY ALTO-ADIGE PINOT GRIGIO 2,200
30 ORNELLAIA POGGIO ALLE GAZZE ITALY TUSCANY IGT SAUV., VERMENTINO, VERDICCHIO 5,500
COUNTRY REGION GRAPE BOTTLE
31 D.V. CATENA TINTO HISTORICO ARGENTINA MENDOZA MALBEC 2,500
32 ERNESTO CATENA TIKAL NATURAL ARGENTINA MENDOZA SYRAH, MALBEC 2,800
(ORGANIC)
33 ERNESTO CATENA ALMA NEGRA ARGENTINA MENDOZA MALBEC, BONARDA, P.VERDOT 2,800
34 EL ENEMIGO CABERNET FRANC ARGENTINA MENDOZA, UCO VALLEY CABERNET FRANC 2,950
35 EL ENEMIGO MALBEC ARGENTINA MENDOZA, UCO VALLEY MALBEC 2,950
36 TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA ARGENTINA MENDOZA MALBEC 2,200
37 LUCA MALBEC BY LAURA CATENA ARGENTINA MENDOZA, UCO VALLEY MALBEC 3,900
38 GRAN ENEMIGO GUALTALLARY ARGENTINA MENDOZA, TUPUNGATO CABERNET FRANC 6,900
39 AS BRAVAS MALBEC 2016 (PARKER 99) ARGENTINA MENDOZA, UCO VALLEY MALBEC 7,900

ALL WINES CAN BE PURCHASED FOR TAKE AWAY AT 30% OFF (NO SERVICE CHARGE ADDED) | CORKAGE: CHAMPAGNE, SPIRIT 1,000 THB - WINE 600 THB
ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THB AND SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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CASILLERO DEL DIABLO RESERVA
SANTA EMA GRAN RESERVA
SANTA EMA GRAN RESERVA

TWO HANDS SEXY BEAST
WOODSTOCK DEEP SANDS
TORBRECK WOODCUTTER'S
TWO HANDS BELLA'S GARDEN
BEN GLAETZER AMON RA

KONRAD BY GIESEN ESTATE

(ORGANIC)
FELTON ROAD

STELLENBOSCH RESERVE
RUST EN VREDE SINGLE VINEYARD
BELLINGHAM THE BERNARD SERIES

RED WINES

COUNTRY
CHILE
CHILE
CHILE

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
SOUTH AFRICA

SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA

MARTIN RAY VINEYARDS & WINERY USA
MARTIN RAY VINEYARDS & WINERY USA
DRY CREEK VINEYARD HERITAGE USA
JORDAN WINERY USA

REGION GRAPE
CENTRAL VALLEY MERLOT
MAIPO MERLOT
MAIPO CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MCLAREN VALE CABERNET
BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ
BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ
BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ
BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ
MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR
CENTRAL OTAGO PINOT NOIR
STELLENBOSCH SHIRAZ
STELLENBOSCH CABERNET SAUVIGNON
COSTAL REGION PINOTAGE

CALIFORNIA, NAPA & SONOMA
CALIFORNIA, SONOMA COUNTY PINOT NOIR
CALIFORNIA, SONOMA, DRY CREEK ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA, SONOMA COUNTY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PENFOLDS 600 USA CALIFORNIA, SONOMA, CABERNET, SHIRAZ
PASO ROBLES

CAYMUS USA CALIFORNIA, NAPA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
OPUS ONE USA CALIFORNIA, NAPA BORDEAUX BLEND
MARQUEZ MUNDAIZ RIOJA RESERVA SPAIN RIOJA TEMPRANILLO
BODEGAS LAN RIOJA RESERVA SPAIN RIOJA TEMPRANILLO
VEGA SICILIA PINTIA SPAIN TORO TEMPRANILLO
VEGA SICILIA ALION SPAIN RIBERA DEL DUERO TEMPRANILLO
MARQUES DE MURRIETA CASTILLO YGAY SPAIN RIOJA TEMPRANILLO
GRAN RESERVA ESPECIAL
BORGO SANLEO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ITALY ABRUZZO MONTEPULCIANO
RIVERA PRIMITIVO SALENTO ITALY PUGLIA PRIMITIVO
PARUSSO LANGHE NEBBIOLO ITALY PIEDMONTE NEBBIOLO
BAROLO PARUSSO ITALY PIEDMONTE NEBBIOLO
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ALLEGRINI ITALY VENETO CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA
SAN FELICE CHIANTI CLASSICO BORGO ITALY TUSCANY DOCG SANGIOVESE
IL GRIGIO DI SAN FELICE CHIANTI ITALY TUSCANY DOCG SANGIOVESE
CLASSICO RISERVA
CASTELLO DI AMA CHIANTI GRAN SELEZIONE ITALY TUSCANY DOCG SANGIOVESE
CASTELLO DI AMA "L'APPARITA" ITALY TUSCANY IGT MERLOT
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, CAPARZO ITALY TUSCANY DOC SANGIOVESE
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, CAPARZO ITALY TUSCANY DOCG SANGIOVESE
LE SERRE NUOVE DELL'ORNELLAIA ITALY TUSCANY, BOLGHERI MERLOT, SANGIOVESE, CABERNET
ORNELLAIA ITALY TUSCANY, BOLGHERI MERLOT, P.VERDOT, CAB. SAUV.
SASSICAIA ITALY TUSCANY, BOLGHERI CAB. SAUV. & FRANC
TENUTA SAN GUIDO "GUIDALBERTO" ITALY TUSCANY IGT CAB. SAUVIGNON, MERLOT
FONTODI "FLACCIANELLO" ITALY TUSCANY IGT SANGIOVESE
MARCHESE ANTINORI "TENUTA TIGNANELLO" ITALY TUSCANY DOCG SANGIOVESE
CHIANTI RISERVA
MARCHESI ANTINORI "TIGNANELLO" ITALY TUSCANY IGT SANGIOVESE, CAB. FRANC, CAB. SAUV.
CAIAROSSA (ORGANIC) ITALY TUSCANY IGT MERLOT, SANGIOVESE, CABERNET
MARCHESI ANTINORI "GUADO AL TASO" ITALY TUSCANY, BOLGHERI MERLOT, SANGIOVESE, CABERNET
MARCHESI ANTINORI ITALY TUSCANY, BOLGHERI MERLOT, SANGIOVESE, CABERNET
"GUADO AL TASO" CONT'UGO
MARCHESI ANTINORI “SOLAIA” ITALY TUSCANY IGT SANGIOVESE, CAB. FRANC, CAB. SAUV.
CHATEAU MUSAR LEBANON BEQAA VALLEY CABERNET, CINSAULT, CARIGNAN
JEFF CARELL LES DARONS FRANCE LANGUEDOC GRENACHE, SYRAH
SIRIUS BORDEAUX ROUGE FRANCE BORDEAUX MERLOT, CABERNET
LES BRULIERES DE BEYCHEVELLE FRANCE BORDEAUX, HAUT-MEDOC MERLOT,

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LE PETIT CAILLOU BY CHATEAU DUCRU FRANCE BORDEAUX, SAINT-JULIEN CABERNET, MERLOT
LA DAME D' CHATEAU ANGLUDET FRANCE BORDEAUX, MARGAUX MERLOT, CAB. FRANC,

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHATEAU COS LABORY 5EME FRANCE BORDEAUX, SAINT-ESTEPHE CAB. SAUVIGNON,
GRAND CRU CLASSE 2015 MERLOT, PVERDOT
CHATEAU FRANC MAILLET FRANCE BORDEAUX, POMEROL MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC
CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES FRANCE BORDEAUX, PAUILLAC MERLOT, CAB. FRANC,
GRAND CRU CLASSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LOUIS LATOUR COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES FRANCE BURGUNDY PINOT NOIR

MAGNUMS (1.5L)
COUNTRY REGION GRAPE

BELLIGHAM HOMESTEAD SHIRAZ SOUTH AFRICA PAARL SHIRAZ
LUCA MALBEC BY LAURA CATENA ARGENTINA MENDOZA, UCO VALLEY MALBEC
PARUSSO BAROLO BUSSIA 2019 ITALY PIEDMONTE NEBBIOLO

ALL WINES CAN BE PURCHASED FOR TAKE AWAY AT 30% OFF (NO SERVICE CHARGE ADDED) | CORKAGE: CHAMPAGNE, SPIRIT 1,000 THB - WINE 600 THB

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THB AND SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

BOTTLE
2,000
2,100
2,100

2,800
1,900
2,500
4,200
5,000

2,500
4,900

2,100
2,750
3,700

2,750
3,100
3,100
4,900
5,200

8,500
37,500

2,100
2,900
6,900
9,500
19,000

1,500
2,200
2,500
5,500
6,200
2,500
2,900

4,900
13,000
2,500
4,900
5,500
16,000
25,000
4,900
8,900
3,500

9,900
4,900
8,500
3,100
29,500
6,200
1,900
2,100
2,900

3,200
3,600

4,500

5,500
15,000

3,500

BOTTLE
3,800
7,500

18,000
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